
Name of Procuring Entity      : DPWH So. Cot. 1ST  , DEO, GSC Request for Quotation PR No: 2024-04-0   -027

April 3, 2024

:
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (Small Value Procurement)

Office/End - User :
Maintenance Section

:

:

:
Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below. Subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your quotation duly signed

of Public Works and Highways  South Cotabato 1st   District Engineering Office, Tindalo St., Balite, Brgy. Lagao, General Santos City.

 1. All entries must be typewritter or legibly written.
 2. Delivery period within  60 CD upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase

 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials;one
 year for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.
 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.
 5. G-EPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DTI & Omnibus Sworn Statement 
  shall be attached upon  submission of the quotation
 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product.
 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.

0

Item

No.

560,148.40

1 43.57 cu.m.

2 578.23 kg

3 54.94 L

4 32.21 L

5 87.15 m

6 53.05 cu.m.

7 Concrete Saw (Diamond Bladde: 14"ɸ) 0.03 pc

8 1.47 m

9 1.47 L

10 9.21 kg

Tindalo St., Balite, Brgy. Lagao, General Santos City

Republic of the Philippines 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

SOUTH COTABATO 1ST   

DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE XII

Revised on : Date :

Standard Form/Title

COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS  

TEL. NO./FAX No. TIN :

 by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M.  Of  April 8, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith to Procurement  Office of Department

TERMS and CONDITIONS:

TOTAL PRICEABC

 Order (P.O), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA TEODY R. GALANG
 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. Chief, Construction Section

BAC Chairperson

 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is per lot.

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE

Supply and Delivery of (Lot A - Materials) and (Lot 

B - Pakyaw Labor ) for Work  CAT 10  Act 41X 

Emergency Project -Repair of Damaged PCCP with 

Center Island alongMakar-iamba Road 

(S00246MN) K1661+280-K1661+327 and Albert 

Morrow Blvd. (Western Section (S00729MN), 

K1661+278-K1661+281) .

LOT A: Materials for Work  CAT 10  Act 41X Emergency 

Project -Repair of Damaged PCCP with Center Island 

alongMakar-iamba Road (S00246MN) K1661+280-

K1661+327 and Albert Morrow Blvd. (Western Section 

(S00729MN), K1661+278-K1661+281)

Aggregate -Subbase Course

Reinforcing Steel Bar

Curing Compound 

Asphalt Sealant

Steel Forms (Rental)

Ready Mix Concrete, 3500 ps (7 days Concrete Curing)

Pipe Sweet, 2"ɸ

Grease/Tar

Tie Wire #16



Page 1 of 3

11 691.40 bd.ft.

12 15.07 kgs

13 6.59 pc

14 91.00 bag

15 4.81 cu.m.

16 9.62 cu.m.

17 2.95 cu.m.

18 3.70 gal

19 7.39 gal

20 9.241 gal

21 14.79 gal

22 4.00 pc

23 12.40 pc

24 8.00 pc

25 0.984 set

Total Amount in Figures Php:

Total Amount in Words:
 

259,851.60

26 9.84 cu.m.

27 115.79 cu.m.

28 20.8069 cu.m.

29 189.45 sq.m.

30 37.89 cu.m.

31 189.45 sq.m.

32 460.48 kg

33 9.42 cu.m.

Page 2 of 3

Removal of Structures and Obstruction, (Concrete

Gravel 3/4

Grave Bedding

LOT B: Pakyaw Labor Work  CAT 10  Act 41X Emergency 

Project -Repair of Damaged PCCP with Center Island 

alongMakar-iamba Road (S00246MN) K1661+280-

K1661+327 and Albert Morrow Blvd. (Western Section 

(S00729MN), K1661+278-K1661+281)

Sand

Concrete Sealer/Primer

Patching Compound

Semi Gloss Latex (Two coating)

Traffic Instruction Signs (450mmx750mm), R3-15P

3" ɸ GI Pipe

Coco Lumber

Assorted CVN (1KG/100 bd. Ft of lumber)

Plywood (1/2" x 4'x8")

Cement

Concrete Neutralizer

Aggregate Subbase Course

Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (Unreinforced, 0.2m 

thick, 14days)

Reinforcing Steel (Grade 40)

Structural Concrete (20.68 Mpa, Class A, 28 days)

Nuts and Bolts, 10mm ɸ x 100mm

Oxy/Acetylene

Structure Excavation (Common Soil)

Embankment from Roadway Excavation (Common Soil

Subgrade Preparation (Common Material)



34 4 each

35 184.82 sq.m.

36 2.81 cu.m.

Total Amount in Figures Php:

Total Amount in Words:
 

Brand and Model

Delivery Period

        After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices

    note above.  If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur 

   with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.

c/o TEODY R. GALANG

BAC  Chairperson

DPWH, South Cotabato 1st  DEO, General Santos City

Page 3 of 3

      

The awarding for this RFQ will be on a Lot basis.
Please specify brand name otherwise, bids will not be 

accepted. 

     Printed Name / Signature / Date

Tel. No. / Cellphone No. / E-mail Address

Painting Works (Masonry/Concrete)

Grave Fill

Traffic Instructions Signs (450mmX750mm) R3-15P





 

cu.m.


